

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. No. 9354 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.12.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners present. Mr.Arvind , learned counsel representing respondent No.5 would seek time to file USR No.5 of 2025 dates 27.01.2025 through which counter has been filed in this writ petition. List on 27.01.2026. B/o pld	